
A - Z of Easy Read Health Resources – Locally and Nationally 
 
             Title                                Details                           Contact Details                                 Cost                 Copies at NHS Public                        

                                                                                                                                                             (charge            Health Resources 
                                                                                                                                                             where  
                                                                                                                                                             indicated)                          
A Picture of Health 
Version 2 

Making health 
information easier 

www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

About Your Stay in 
Hospital 

Easy Read Glos Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

Abuse 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk  Free  

Alcohol 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Alcohol & Smoking 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Anaesthetic 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free   

Angiogram Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 
 

Anxiety Disorder Easy read Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House HF Team 
Appointment Cards & 
Health Cards 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Asthma 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Attention Deficit 
Hyperactivity Disorder 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Autism 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Back Pain 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Behavioural Problems 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Bipolar Affective 
Disorder 

Easy read Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House HF Team 

Blood Pressure 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
 (+ videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/


Blood Test 
 
 

Easy read – Having a 
blood test 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement dept 

Blood Test 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Bones 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Bowel Screening 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Bowel & Bladder 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Breast Screening 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Breasts 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Breast Aware 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Cancer 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Cardiology Easy read – 
Investigations 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 

Cervical Screening 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Cervical Screening 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Chemotherapy Easy read – What to 
expect 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

Chest and Lungs 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Colonoscopy for those 
with a learning disability 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Colds and Flu 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

CT Scan Easy Read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In Progress 
 

Catalogue of 
Resources 
 

A – Z Easy read Health Facilitation Team 
www.2gether.nhs.uk  

Free Ambrose House – HF 
Library 

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/


Communication 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Complaining 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Complaints 
 

Easy Read Combined Glos Trust and GCC Leaflet Free In Draft 

Confidentiality 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Consent 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Consent form  Easy read – 2gether 
Trust 

www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House LD HQ 

Constipation 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Contraception 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Contraception 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

CT Scan 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Dementia 
 

Easy read Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House HF Team 

Dementia 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Dementia & Parkinson’s 
Disease 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Depression 
 

Easy Read Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose HF Team 

Diabetes 
 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Diet 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Doctors A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  
 

Downs Syndrome A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  
 

Dying A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/


 
Dyslexia 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Dysphagia 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Ear Problems 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Ears 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Easy Health A – Z 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Easy Read Resources A –Z  Easy read  Equality Well Team  NHS Grampian 
 

ECG Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 
 

EEG 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Emergency Department Easy read – what to 
expect 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

End of Life 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Endoscopy 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Epilepsy 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Exercise 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Exercise 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Eye Problems 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Eyes 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Eyes 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Falls 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Feelings 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/


Feeling Upset 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Feet 
 

A – Z Easy Health  
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Food 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Gall Bladder 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

General anaesthetic Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 
 

Germs 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Going to the Chemist 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Going to the Dentist 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Going to the Doctor 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Going to Hospital 
 

A – Z Easy Health and 
Making Health 
Information Easier 
 

www.easyhealth.org.uk 
http://apictureof health.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 
 

Free  

Going to the Nurse 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Going to the Opticians 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Grief 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Grommets 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Growing Up 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Having a Mammogram 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Having a CT Scan 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Having and Endoscopy 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Health Action Plans Easy Read – folders Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free- cost Ambrose House HF Team 

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://apictureof/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/


 and discs / online over 2 
Health Action Plans 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Health Cards & 
Appointments 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Health Checks & 
Assessments 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Healthy Eating 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hearing Aids 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Heart Disease 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hernia 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hospital 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hospital Passports 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hygiene 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hypertension 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Hyperthyroidism 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Information to help you 
take your medication 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Information 
Governance 
 

Easy read – keeping 
your information safe 

www.2gether,nhs.uk Free Ambrose House / LDHQ 

Keeping Healthy 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Illnesses 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Learning Disabilities 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Letter Templates 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Job Application Form Easy read - receptionist www.2gether.nhs.uk   Ambrose House / LDHQ 

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether,nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/


 
Job Description Easy read - receptionist www.2gether.nhs.uk   Ambrose House / LDHQ 

 
Maternity 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Maternity Care Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 
 

Medication 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Medicines 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Making a Complaint 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Menopause 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Menopause 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Menstruation 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Capacity 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Mental Health Act 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Mental Health Act 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health - 
Feelings 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health - 
Illnesses 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health – 
Keeping Well 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health - 
Medication 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Mental Health – Mental Making Health http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ Free  

http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/


Capacity 
 

Information Easier  

Mobile phone poster Easy read www.2gethwer.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House / LDHQ 
 

MRI Scan Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 
 

My End of Life Book 
 

Easy read – and online Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House HF Team 

My Health Book Easy read – incl long 
term health conditions 
and health resources 
discs / online 

Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free -
over 3 
then cost 

Ambrose House HF Team 

Nose 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Noses 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Nurses 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Occupational Therapy 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Old Age 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Organ & Tissue 
Donation 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Osteoporosis 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Outpatients GRH   Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

Pain & Discomfort A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Palliative Care A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

PALS – Patient Advice 
and Liaison Service 

Easy read – where to 
get help 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

http://www.2gethwer.nhs.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/


Parenting A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

PEG Feeding A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Periods 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Person Specification Easy read - template www.2gether.nhs.uk   2gether NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Physiotherapy A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Plaster aftercare Easy read – how is it 
done, waiting times 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 

Podiatry Easy read  2gether and Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

Postural Care 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Pregnancy 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Psychology 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Psychosis Easy read Health Facilitation Team www.2gether.nhs.uk  Free Ambrose House HF Team 
Puberty 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Reception 
 
 

Easy read – how to 
apply for the job 

www.2gether.nhs.uk   2gether NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Relationships 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Self Harm 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Sex & Relationships 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Skin Conditions 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Smear Test A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.2gether.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/


 
Smoking 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Speaking Up 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Staff uniforms Easy read Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust  In progress 
 

Staying Safe 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

STD’s 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Stress 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Stroke 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Sun Care 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Swine Flu 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Talking to Health 
Professionals 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Teeth 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Testicles 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Tests & Checks 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

The Brain 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Thrush 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Transition 
 

Easy Read – Moving 
from Children’s Health 
Care  to Adult Health 
Care 

Glos Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Free In draft 

Transferring from ITU / 
HDU onto wards 

Easy Read – difference 
in care provision 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free In progress 

Treatments 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/


Visiting Health 
Professionals 
 

A – Z Easy Health 
(+ Videos) 

www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Warmth 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Maternity 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Weight 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Wellbeing 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

What to do in an 
emergency 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

Teeth 
 

Making Health 
Information Easier 

http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/ 
 

Free  

Transitional Care Easy Read – children’s 
to adult services 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

Washing your hands   
 
          

Easy read – 5 
moments of hygiene 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust  Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

X-ray’s Easy read – x-ray dept, 
emergency and 
outpatients depts. 

Glos Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Free Public and Patient 
Involvement Dept 

X-ray’s & Scans 
 

A – Z Easy Health www.easyhealth.org.uk Free  

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/
http://www.apictureofhealth.southwest.nhs.uk/
http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/

